laamgeving WT Encc

Uitbater

Projectnaam

Gemeente

Lambert 72

X (1972)

Y (1972)

Type WT

Max. brong Geluid nacht

DND TR WN

D1-WT1
D1-WT2
D1-WT3
D2-WT1
D2-WT2
D2-WT3
VCWTL
VCWT2
VCWT3
WTSH

SE WT1
SE WT2
SE WT3
WT MER
WTO01-VLS
WT-ATS
GC&TWT3
WT 01

Skalden WTB1
Skalden WTB3
Skalden WTB2
Skalden WTB4
Skalden WT1
Skalden WT2
Skalden WT3
Skalden WT4

ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
Storm
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
Luminus
Luminus
ENGIE
Electrawinds

ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE

Darsen 1 WT1
Darsen 1 WT2
Darsen 1 WT3
Darsen 2 WT1
Darsen 2 WT2
Darsen 2 WT3
Volvo Cars

Volvo Cars

Volvo Cars
Honda

Stora Enso

Stora Enso

Stora Enso

Gent Mercatordok
VLS

ATS Gent

Ghent coal en tower
Beltanco

Skaldenpark B
Skaldenpark B
Skaldenpark B
Skaldenpark B
Skaldenpark
Skaldenpark
Skaldenpark
Skaldenpark

106188
106058
106782
105997
105676
106254
106876
106660
106910
106791
105792
105432
105473
107460
107525
107438
108087
105761

109011
109243
109370
109863
108052
108234
108574
108897

197136
197701
197428
196447
198694
198563
198711
199146
199646
200122
200020
199874
199504
200514
201227
201986
201225
198338

200387
200802
200454
200718
200436
200732
200383
200805

Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel

Vergund
Vergund
Vergund
Vergund
Vergund
Vergund
Vergund
Vergund

126
126

126
126

126
126

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Enercon E82

Enercon E82

Enercon E82

Enercon E82

Enercon E82

Enercon E82

Senvion MM92

Senvion MM92

Senvion MM92

V136 4,2MW

Enercon EP3-E115-3 2MW
Enercon EP3-E115-3 2MW
Enercon EP3-E115-3 2MW
ntb

E138 EP3 E2 4,2 MW
Nordex N149

Senvion MM100

Enercon E82 E2

102
102
102
102
102
102
104.2
104.2
104.2

105.5
105.5
105.5
1048
106
106,1
103.8
102.5

105.2
105.2
105.2
105.2
105.2
105.2
105.2
105.2

102

103
103
102.5
98.5
100
98.5



