

naamgeving WT	Enco	Uitbater	Projectnaam	Gemeente	Lambert 72		Status	Rotor- diameter	Tijphoogte	Type WT	Max. brong	Geluid nacht
					X (1972)	Y (1972)						
1	D1-WT1	ENGIE	Darsen 1 WT1	Gent	106188	197136	Operationeel	82	149	Enercon E82	102	102
2	D1-WT2	ENGIE	Darsen 1 WT2	Gent	106058	197701	Operationeel	82	149	Enercon E82	102	102
3	D1-WT3	ENGIE	Darsen 1 WT3	Gent	106782	197428	Operationeel	82	149	Enercon E82	102	102
4	D2-WT1	ENGIE	Darsen 2 WT1	Gent	105997	196447	Operationeel	82	149	Enercon E82	102	102
5	D2-WT2	ENGIE	Darsen 2 WT2	Gent	105676	198694	Operationeel	82	149	Enercon E82	102	102
6	D2-WT3	ENGIE	Darsen 2 WT3	Gent	106254	198563	Operationeel	82	149	Enercon E82	102	102
7	VC-WT1	ENGIE	Volvo Cars	Gent	106876	198711	Operationeel	92	146	Servion MM92	104.2	102
8	VC-WT2	ENGIE	Volvo Cars	Gent	106660	199146	Operationeel	92	146	Servion MM92	104.2	102
9	VC-WT3	ENGIE	Volvo Cars	Gent	106910	199646	Operationeel	92	146	Servion MM92	104.2	103.2
10	WTSH	Storm	Honda	Gent	106791	200122	Operationeel	136	200	V136 4,2MW	107	101,5
11	SE_WT1	ENGIE	Stora Enso	Gent	105792	200020	Operationeel	115	193.4	Enercon EP3-E115-3,2MW	105.5	103.4
12	SE_WT2	ENGIE	Stora Enso	Gent	105432	199874	Operationeel	115	193.4	Enercon EP3-E115-3,2MW	105.5	104.5
13	SE_WT3	ENGIE	Stora Enso	Gent	105473	199504	Operationeel	115	193.4	Enercon EP3-E115-3,2MW	105.5	105.5
14	WT_MER	ENGIE	Gent Mercatordok	Gent	107460	200514	Operationeel	155	250	ntb	104,8	102,4
15	WT01-VLS	Luminus	VLS	Gent	107525	201227	Operationeel	138	180	E138 EP3 E2 4,2 MW	106	105,1
16	WT-ATS	Luminus	ATS Gent	Gent	107438	201986	Operationeel	149	230	Nordex N149	106.1	106.1
17	GC&T WT3	ENGIE	Ghent coal en tower	Gent	108087	201225	Operationeel	100	150	Servion MM100	103.8	103.8
18	WT_01	Electrawinds	Beltarco	Gent	105761	198338	Operationeel	82	149	Enercon E82 E2	102.5	0
18	Skalden WTB1	ENGIE	Skaldenpark B	Gent	109011	200387	Vergund	126	200	ntb	105.2	102
19	Skalden WTB3	ENGIE	Skaldenpark B	Gent	109243	200802	Vergund	126	200	ntb	105.2	100
20	Skalden WTB2	ENGIE	Skaldenpark B	Gent	109370	200454	Vergund	126	200	ntb	105.2	103
21	Skalden WTB4	ENGIE	Skaldenpark B	Gent	109863	200718	Vergund	126	200	ntb	105.2	103
22	Skalden WT1	ENGIE	Skaldenpark	Gent	108052	200436	Vergund	126	200	ntb	105.2	102.5
23	Skalden WT2	ENGIE	Skaldenpark	Gent	108234	200732	Vergund	126	200	ntb	105.2	98.5
24	Skalden WT3	ENGIE	Skaldenpark	Gent	108574	200383	Vergund	126	200	ntb	105.2	100
25	Skalden WT4	ENGIE	Skaldenpark	Gent	108897	200805	Vergund	126	200	ntb	105.2	98.5